Specifications subject to change © 3-2008
DOUBLE-SIDED PULSE SLOT DIFFUSER
WITH CENTRAL EXTRACTION GRILLE
TE370
E    4 045
Application
The TE370 slot diffuser is suitable for
supplying and extracting heated and

Specifications subject to change © 6-2006E    4 045
FixingSpecification description
How to order
• mounted on T-bars, provided
with mounting eyes (ø 7mm),
mounting straps available on
demand
Example:
Combined aluminium-steel ceiling dif-
fuser for supply and extraction.
The supply section consists of fixed slot
diffusers with 4 slots right and 4 slots left.
The extraction section is located cen-
trally and consists of a removable per-
forated grille.
The frame of this ceiling diffuser can be
modified according to the type of ceil-
ing.
The unit is delivered with a fixed
plenum consisting of a supply section
and a central extraction section. The
plenum is fitted with 1 round connec-
tions for supply and 1 round connec-
tion for extraction.
Type: TE374S
size ... mm
TE370 with 4 slots left and right, size 594 mm and solid plenum
T E 3 7 4 S - 0 5 9 4 0 5 9 4
- : non insulated plenum
G: insulated plenum
- : single diffuser
S : solid plenum (mounting Grada on demand)
number of slots by side
X F I 0 0 2 M - - - - - - - -
XFI002M: wire frame filter G2
XFI003M: wire frame filter G3
XFI004M: wire frame filter G4